Loss Run

As of 4/22/2025

ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program
Claim Number  Claimant

Hans Trans Lines LLC

RE2416385-001 Hans Trans Lines LLC

Insured Name
Jurisdiction
Policy #

Body Part
Policy Period
Loss Desc

RE250034-001 Hans Trans Lines LLC

Insured Name
Jurisdiction
Policy #

Body Part

Policy Period

Loss Desc ID Ranijit Singh hit Concrete Block as IV slide after making a turn due to ice on the road.

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Paid

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ATHENS

¥

Financials
Incurred Reserves
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

ID Johnny W. Bailey struck a deer. The IV incurred multiple exterior damage, including the hood, radiator, bumper, and headlight. No injuries were reported.

Loss Date Status Program Year Type
10/25/2024 Closed 1/1/2023 - Auto
12/31/2050 Comprehensive
Hans Trans Lines LLC Examiner Jennifer Oberosler
OH Litigated N
SEPA012000025300 Subrogated N
Default
5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025
1/16/2025 Closed 1/1/2023 - Auto Collision
12/31/2050
Hans Trans Lines LLC Examiner Jennifer Oberosler
NY Litigated N
SEPA012000025300 Subrogated N
Default

5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025

Totals for Hans Trans Lines LLC

Open
Closed

Total

Report ID: 1002

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Paid
20,104.71
116.95

20,221.66

0.00

Paid
20,104.71
116.95
20,221.66

0.00

Incurred Reserves
20,104.71 0.00
116.95 0.00
20,221.66 0.00
Incurred Reserves
20,104.71 0.00
116.95 0.00
20,221.66 0.00
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