Loss Run

As of 4/22/2025



ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program

Claim Number	Claimant	Loss Date	Status	Program Year	Туре		Financials		
Hans Trans Lines	s LLC				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I			
RE2416385-001	Hans Trans Lines LLC	10/25/2024	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Auto Comprehensive		Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	e Hans Trans Lines LLC		Examiner	Jennifer Oberosler	Indemnity	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Jurisdiction	ЮН		Litigated	Ν	Other	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Policy #	SEPA012000025300		Subrogated	Ν	Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Body Part	Default				Recoveries	0.00		
	Policy Period	5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025							
	Loss Desc	D Johnny W. Bailey struck a deer. The IV incurred multiple exterior damage, including the hood, radiator, bumper, and headlight. No injuries were reported.							ted.
RE250034-001	Hans Trans Lines LLC	1/16/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Auto Collision		Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	Hans Trans Lines LLC		Examiner	Jennifer Oberosler	Indemnity	20,104.71	20,104.71	0.00
	Jurisdiction	NY		Litigated	Ν	Other	116.95	116.95	0.00
	Policy #	SEPA012000025300		Subrogated	Ν	Total	20,221.66	20,221.66	0.00
	Body Part	Default				Recoveries	0.00		
	Policy Period	5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025							
	Loss Desc	ID Ranjit Singh hit Concrete Block as IV slide after making a turn due to				oad.			
	Totals for Hans Trans Lines LLC						Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Open	(0			Indemnity	20,104.71	20,104.71	0.00
	Closed	2	2			Other	116.95	116.95	0.00
	Total		2			Total	20,221.66	20,221.66	0.00
						Recoveries	0.00		